
EXLAVPSNOU/LP -  EXNOUSHTOT/CAL -  EXNOUCS45OT/BI

We accept no responsibility for any inaccuractes in this data sheet

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

DESIGN BY

DESCRIPTION

MODULE DIMENSION

MATERIAL

COLORS

Bernhardt & Vella

EXLAVPSNOU/LP washbasin
EXNOUSHTOT wall mounted shelf
EXNOUCS45OT/BI cabinet

83 x 37.5 x h 62 cm

NOUVEAU

White - RAL 9016

Brass
NCS S 2010 - Y50R

Vagli Calacatta Marble
Brass
LivingTec®
Lacquered Ash

37.5

37.5

83.0

62.0


